Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Carbon cycle and ............. cycle are teh processes in whihc these minerals circulate
between the organisms and the environment.

A force actingon a stationary object could make the object start moving.

A force of 1800 N is acting on the surface area of 0.06 m2. The pressure exerted by he force
will be.

Carbon burns in air to release energy along with the formation of.

A typical chromosoes consists of arms.

Speed of light through water is about.

The king of chemiclas is

In humna body insulin is produced by.

Which is used in UPS.

Ne belongs to

Unit of Resistance is.

Which type of image is formed in Plane Mirror.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

There are ......... types of reflection

........ are the functional units of the kidneys.

Answers Choice

cowmp

oowm»

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

DOwP» UOW > DOWP UOWP TOWP» 0OwP

. Hydrogen
. lodine

. Oxygen

. Nitrogen

. Balanced

. Inclined

. Unbalanced
. Perpedicular

. 3 kPa

. 30 KPa

. 300 kPa

. 3000 kPa

. Carbon dioxide and hydrogen

. Carbon monoxide and hydrogen
Carbon di oxide

. Carbon dioixe and water

. Two

. Three
. Four
. Five

. 300000 km/s
. 250000 km/s
. 225000 km /s
. 200000 km/s

. KOH

. HCI

. NaCl

. H2804

Protein
Glucose
Genes

. Pancreas

Electric generator
Compressor
Electric motor
Inverter

. Nitrogen family

. Fluorine family

. Noble gases

. Alkaline earth metals

Ampere
Volt
Ohm
Farad

Real

Real and virtual
Virtual

None of these

8000 Pa
9000 Pa
10000 Pa
11000 Pa

2

o b~ w

Renal cortex

. Nephrons

. Renal medulla
. Renal pyramids



16

17

18

19

20

The organism that contains a.... gene in its cells is called transgenic organisms.

hardest matter on the Earth is.

People on hills experience atomospheric pressure.

Inter neurons are present in.

In meiosis, the nucleus of a cel dividies.

A. Additional
. Internal

. Isolated
Lead

Brick
Urea

. More than that at the sea level
. same as that at the sea level

. Four times more than that at the
se alevel

oow» OOwWw» ODO®

B. PNS
C. Nucleus
D. Cytoplasm

B. Three times
C. Four times
D. Five times



