

General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Carbon cycle and cycle are teh processes in whihc these minerals circulate between the organisms and the environment.	A. Hydrogen B. lodine C. Oxygen D. Nitrogen
2	A force actingon a stationary object could make the object start moving.	A. Balanced B. Inclined C. Unbalanced D. Perpedicular
3	A force of 1800 N is acting on the surface area of 0.06 m2. The pressure exerted by he force will be.	A. 3 kPa B. 30 KPa C. 300 kPa D. 3000 kPa
4	Carbon burns in air to release energy along with the formation of.	A. Carbon dioxide and hydrogen B. Carbon monoxide and hydrogen C. Carbon di oxide D. Carbon dioixe and water
5	A typical chromosoes consists of arms.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
6	Speed of light through water is about.	A. 300000 km/s B. 250000 km/s C. 225000 km/s D. 200000 km/s
7	The king of chemiclas is	A. KOH B. HCI C. NaCI D. H2SO4
8	In humna body insulin is produced by.	A. Protein B. Glucose C. Genes D. Pancreas
9	Which is used in UPS.	A. Electric generator B. Compressor C. Electric motor D. Inverter
10	Ne belongs to	A. Nitrogen family B. Fluorine family C. Noble gases D. Alkaline earth metals
11	Unit of Resistance is.	A. Ampere B. Volt C. Ohm D. Farad
12	Which type of image is formed in Plane Mirror.	A. Real B. Real and virtual C. Virtual D. None of these
13	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa
14	There are types of reflection	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	are the functional units of the kidneys.	A. Renal cortex B. Nephrons C. Renal medulla D. Renal pyramids

16	The organism that contains a gene in its cells is called transgenic organisms.	A. Additional B. Internal C. Foreign D. Isolated
17	hardest matter on the Earth is.	A. Lead B. Diamond C. Brick D. Urea
18	People on hills experience atomospheric pressure.	A. More than that at the sea level B. Less than that at the sea level C. same as that at the sea level D. Four times more than that at the se alevel
19	Inter neurons are present in.	A. CNS B. PNS C. Nucleus D. Cytoplasm
20	In meiosis, the nucleus of a cel dividies.	A. One time B. Three times C. Four times D. Five times